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Big Game FFL

2023 Schedule

Wed Feb 28 12:15pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Major Pain

Shady

This Guy

Droppin Hate

Lefty Power

I'm Just Dan

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Major Pain

Big Game James

This Guy

Tornadoes

Lefty Power

Fire in the Hole

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Major Pain

Big Game James

This Guy

Tornadoes

Lefty Power

Fire in the Hole

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Major Pain

Big Game James

Shady

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Droppin Hate

Pearland Aceholes

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Major Pain

Big Game James

Shady

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
This Guy

Pearland Aceholes

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Major Pain

Big Game James

Shady

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
This Guy

Droppin Hate

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Major Pain

Big Game James

Shady

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Droppin Hate

Pearland Aceholes

124 VS
59 VS
63 VS

101 VS

104 VS

168 VS

110 VS
88 VS
88 VS

129 VS
80 VS
7 VS

127 VS
90 VS

132 VS

180 Vs
89 VS

144 VS
94 Vs

107 VS

120 VS

151 VS

144 VS
89 VS
52 Vs
90 VS

125 VS

144 Vs
80 VS

103 VS
59 VS
64 Vs

109 VS
7 VS

123 VS

130 VS
87 Vs
88 Vs

134 VS

120 VS
73 VS

115 Vs

Big Game James

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Tornadoes

Pearland Aceholes

Fire in the Hole

HTown Ballers

Shady

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Droppin Hate

Pearland Aceholes

I'm Just Dan

HTown Ballers

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Shady

Pearland Aceholes

Droppin Hate

HTown Ballers

I'm Just Dan

This Guy
Tornadoes

I'm Just Dan
HTown Ballers
Lefty Power
Fire in the Hole

Tornadoes
Droppin Hate
Lefty Power
Fire in the Hole
I'm Just Dan
HTown Ballers

HTown Ballers

I'm Just Dan
Pearland Aceholes
Tornadoes

Lefty Power

Fire in the Hole

I'm Just Dan
Fire in the Hole
Tornadoes
This Guy
HTown Ballers
Lefty Power
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115
65
169
65
106
75

74
122
154
164
125
135

150
120
137
95
101
87

161
132
146
57
118
81

104
83
106
226
80
105

73
122
109

80

82

96

103

91
143
111
113
110
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Major Pain

Big Game James

Shady

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
This Guy

Tornadoes

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Major Pain

Big Game James

Shady

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
This Guy

Tornadoes

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Major Pain

Big Game James

Shady

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Tornadoes

Pearland Aceholes

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Major Pain

Big Game James

Shady

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Tornadoes

Droppin Hate

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Major Pain

Shady

This Guy

Droppin Hate

Lefty Power

I'm Just Dan

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Major Pain

Big Game James

This Guy

Tornadoes

Lefty Power

Fire in the Hole

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Major Pain

Big Game James

This Guy

Tornadoes

Lefty Power

Fire in the Hole

126
105
128
104

97
121

83
69
85
111
162
93

90
171
175
117
138
140

134
119
121
105
126
104

84
127
108
126

87
147

140
100
138
150

59
122

101
71
85

103
90

105

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Droppin Hate
Pearland Aceholes
HTown Ballers
Lefty Power

Fire in the Hole

I'm Just Dan

Pearland Aceholes
Lefty Power
Droppin Hate

I'm Just Dan
HTown Ballers
Fire in the Hole

Fire in the Hole
HTown Ballers
This Guy
Droppin Hate
Lefty Power
I'm Just Dan

Lefty Power

This Guy

Fire in the Hole
Pearland Aceholes
HTown Ballers

I'm Just Dan

Big Game James

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Tornadoes

Pearland Aceholes

Fire in the Hole

HTown Ballers

Shady

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Droppin Hate

Pearland Aceholes

I'm Just Dan

HTown Ballers

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Shady

Pearland Aceholes

Droppin Hate

HTown Ballers

I'm Just Dan
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93
104
103

63
168
149

89
80
91
104
104
88

122
178
93
94
114
148

55
79
119
135
76
141

81
154
124
134

74
126

88
114
98
73
144
164

121
115
93
68
168
111
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Shady

HTown Ballers
Big Game James
Droppin Hate
Fire in the Hole
I'm Just Dan
Lefty Power
Major Pain

This Guy
Tornadoes

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
HTown Ballers

Shady

Big Game James

Droppin Hate

Fire in the Hole

Lefty Power

Major Pain

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Pearland Aceholes

This Guy

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Shady

Big Game James

Droppin Hate

Fire in the Hole

HTown Ballers

Lefty Power

Major Pain

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Pearland Aceholes

This Guy

Tornadoes

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

Big Game James
Droppin Hate

Fire in the Hole
HTown Ballers

I'm Just Dan

Lefty Power

Major Pain

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Pearland Aceholes
Shady

This Guy
Tornadoes

109 VS
165 VS
64
86
61
91
71
90
84
165

102 VS
92 VS
123
93
72
71
82
135
104
138

113 Vs
86
77
98

100
54

135
93

102
76

124

No Games Scheduled
87
137
66
44
71
28
130
98
46
107
75
49

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Pearland Aceholes

I'm Just Dan
Tornadoes

I'm Just Dan
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71
129

109
85

170



