Big Game FFL

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Major Pain	124	VS	Big Game James	115
Shady	59	VS	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	65
This Guy	63	VS	Tornadoes	169
Droppin Hate	101	VS	Pearland Aceholes	65
Lefty Power	104	VS	Fire in the Hole	106
I'm Just Dan	168	VS	HTown Ballers	75
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Major Pain	110	VS	Shady	74
Big Game James	88	VS	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	122
This Guy	88	VS	Droppin Hate	154
Tornadoes	129	VS	Pearland Aceholes	164
Lefty Power	80	VS	I'm Just Dan	125
Fire in the Hole	77	VS	HTown Ballers	135
Weeks NEL Weeks				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	107		Mike Nacia Awasama Taam Nama Hara	150
Major Pain	127	VS	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	150
Big Game James	90	VS	Shady	120
This Guy	132	VS	Pearland Aceholes	137
Tornadoes	180	VS	Droppin Hate	95
Lefty Power	89	VS	HTown Ballers	101
Fire in the Hole	144	VS	I'm Just Dan	87
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Major Pain	94	VS	This Guy	161
Big Game James	107	VS	Tornadoes	132
Shady	120	VS	I'm Just Dan	146
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	151	VS	HTown Ballers	57
Droppin Hate	144	VS	Lefty Power	118
Pearland Aceholes	89	VS	Fire in the Hole	81
Woole E. NEL Woole E.				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	5 0		Tornadoes	104
Major Pain	52	VS		_
Big Game James	90 435	VS	Droppin Hate	83
Shady Mike Ngo's Awasama Taam Nama Hara	125 144	VS	Lefty Power Fire in the Hole	106 226
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	80	VS	I'm Just Dan	80
This Guy Pearland Aceholes	103	VS VS	HTown Ballers	105
realianu Acenoles	103	VS	TTOWIT Dallers	103
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Major Pain	59	VS	HTown Ballers	73
Big Game James	64	VS	I'm Just Dan	122
Shady	109	VS	Pearland Aceholes	109
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	77	VS	Tornadoes	80
This Guy	123	VS	Lefty Power	82
Droppin Hate	130	VS	Fire in the Hole	96
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Major Pain	87	VS	I'm Just Dan	103
Big Game James	88	vs vs	Fire in the Hole	91
Shady	134	vs VS	Tornadoes	143
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	120	VS VS	This Guy	111
Droppin Hate	73	vs VS	HTown Ballers	113
Pearland Aceholes	73 115	vs VS	Lefty Power	110
i Galiana / toonoles	110	٧J	Loity I Owol	110

Big Game FFL

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:15pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Major Pain	126	VS	Droppin Hate	93
Big Game James	105	VS	Pearland Aceholes	104
Shady	128	VS	HTown Ballers	103
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	104	VS	Lefty Power	63
This Guy	97	VS	Fire in the Hole	168
Tornadoes	121	VS	I'm Just Dan	149
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Major Pain	83	VS	Pearland Aceholes	89
Big Game James	69	VS	Lefty Power	80
Shady	85	VS	Droppin Hate	91
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	111	VS	I'm Just Dan	104
This Guy	162	VS	HTown Ballers	104
Tornadoes	93	VS	Fire in the Hole	88
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Major Pain	90	VS	Fire in the Hole	122
Big Game James	171	VS	HTown Ballers	178
Shady	175	VS	This Guy	93
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	117	VS	Droppin Hate	94
Tornadoes	138	VS	Lefty Power	114
Pearland Aceholes	140	VS	I'm Just Dan	148
Week 44 NEL Week 44				
Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Major Pain	134	VS	Lefty Power	55
Big Game James	119	vs VS	This Guy	79
Shady	121	vs VS	Fire in the Hole	119
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	105	VS VS	Pearland Aceholes	135
Tornadoes	126	VS	HTown Ballers	76
Droppin Hate	104	vs	I'm Just Dan	141
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Major Pain	84	VS	Big Game James	81
Shady	127	VS	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	154
This Guy	108	VS	Tornadoes	124
Droppin Hate	126	VS	Pearland Aceholes	134
Lefty Power	87	VS	Fire in the Hole	74
I'm Just Dan	147	VS	HTown Ballers	126
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Major Pain	140	VS	Shady	88
Big Game James	100	VS	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	114
This Guy	138	VS	Droppin Hate	98
Tornadoes	150	VS	Pearland Aceholes	73
Lefty Power	59	VS	I'm Just Dan	144
Fire in the Hole	122	VS	HTown Ballers	164
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Major Pain	101	VS	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	121
Big Game James	71	VS	Shady	115
This Guy	85	VS	Pearland Aceholes	93
Tornadoes	103	VS	Droppin Hate	68
Lefty Power	90	VS	HTown Ballers	168
Fire in the Hole	105	VS	I'm Just Dan	111

Tornadoes

Big Game FFL

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:15pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Shady	109	VS	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	71
HTown Ballers	165	VS	Pearland Aceholes	129
Big Game James	64			
Droppin Hate	86			
Fire in the Hole	61			
I'm Just Dan	91			
Lefty Power	71			
Major Pain	90			
This Guy	84			
Tornadoes	165			
Discrett Week 2 NEL Week 40				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	400		Has I had Days	100
HTown Ballers	102	VS	I'm Just Dan	109
Shady	92	VS	Tornadoes	85
Big Game James	123			
Droppin Hate	93			
Fire in the Hole	72			
Lefty Power	71			
Major Pain	82			
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here Pearland Aceholes	135 104			
	138			
This Guy	130			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Shady	113	VS	I'm Just Dan	170
Big Game James	86			
Droppin Hate	77			
Fire in the Hole	98			
HTown Ballers	100			
Lefty Power	54			
Major Pain	135			
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	93			
Pearland Aceholes	102			
This Guy	76			
Tornadoes	124			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
Flayon Week 4 - NFL Week 10	No Ga	mes Sched	uled	
Big Game James	87	illes oched	died	
Droppin Hate	137			
Fire in the Hole	66			
HTown Ballers	44			
I'm Just Dan	71			
Lefty Power	28			
Major Pain	130			
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	98			
Pearland Aceholes	46			
Shady	107			
This Guy	75			
- ~ - ,	. •			

49